Connector
Version
Application
no LED, NO
no LED, complementary
with LED, NO
with LED, complementary
Supply voltage UB

Sensors with
connector
Ordering code
endings S4
Connector with
mounting thread
M12×1
M12
5.12
Accessories
Other cable lengths and cable qualities on request.
Ordering examples
PVC, length 3 m = BKS-B 19-1-03
PUR, length 3 m = BKS-S 20-1-PU-03
BKS-B 20
angle female
Plug sensors S4
BKS-B 20-1-03
BKS-B 20-4-03
BKS-B 20-8-PU-03
10...30 V DC
3 m molded-on PVC/PUR
3×0.34 mm²/4×0.25 mm²
IP 67
–25...+85 °C
BKS-S 20
angle female
Plug sensors S4
BKS-S 20-1-PU-03
BKS-S 20-2-PU-05
BKS-S 20-3-PU-03
BKS-S 20-4-PU-03
BKS-S 20-5-PU-03
BKS-S 20-6-PU-03
BKS-S 20-7-PU-05
BKS-S 20-8-PU-03
BKS-S 20-9-PU-05
BKS-S 20-10-PU-05
BKS-S 20-11-PU-03
BKS-S 20-12-PU-05
BKS-S 20-13-PU-05
10...30 V DC
3 m/5 m molded-on PUR
3×0.34 mm²/4×0.34 mm²
IP 68 per BWN Pr. 20
–25...+70 °C
BKS-S 20E
angle female
Plug sensors S4
BKS-S 20E-4-PU-03
BKS-S 20E-8-PU-03
10...30 V DC
3 m molded-on PUR
3×0.34 mm²/4×0.34 mm²
IP 68 per BWN Pr. 20
–25...+90 °C
BKS-B 20
angle female
Plug sensors S4
BKS-B 20-1-PU2-03
10...55 V DC
3 m molded-on PUR
3×0.34 mm²
IP 67
–25...+120 °C
Stainless steel nut
DC connectors
M12 connection (S4)M12
5.13
Accessories
BKS-S260-3-02
straight female
Plug sensors S4
BKS-S260-3-02
10...30 V DC
2 m molded-on PVC
4×0.34 mm²
IP 68/IP 69K*
–40...+85 °C**
*when plugged